
1622 NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Former Name New Name 
Trotter Quirk and Lewis No 1 Shelf Company Baycorp Finances Ltd. 

Ltd. 
Premier Plumbing Ltd. Crest Construction Ltd. 
Purnock Corporation Ltd. Suffolk Hotel Ltd. 
Hallmark International Ltd. Burman Holdings Ltd. 
Mortgage & Investment Services (BI) Ltd. Mortgage & Investment Services Ltd. 
Geors Decorating Centre (Kopeopeo) Ltd. Geor's Decorator Court (Kopeopeo) Ltd. 
Rou Dibben Ltd. Total Insulation & Cladding Ltd. 
Doughertys Books Ltd. Kiwi Trays Ltd. 
Murray Deed Ltd. Newf·Corp Ltd. 
Paul Ronayne Builders Ltd. Pacific Construction Ltd. 
S. A. WAGG, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company 
No. 

HN.313136 

HN.194436 
HN.372099 
HN.200699 
HN.201062 
HN.350494 
HN.192236 
HN.195826 
HN.193166 
HN.195025 

No. 70 

Date of 
Change 

1/3/88 

17/3/88 
25/2/88 
16/3/88 
27/1/88 
16/3/88 
21/3/88 
11/3/88 
16/3/88 
18/1/88 

c04254 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim: 
Company Date of 

Former Name New Name No. Change 

Raejean Menswear Limited Marlborough Refrigeration Services Limited BM.279667 24/3/88 
Pride Industries Limited Computer Parts Limited BM.119065 31/3/88 
L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

c04255 

Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill: 

Former Name 

Ron Fredric Limited 
I. L. Keir Limited 

New Name 

Manapouri Lake View Motor Park Limited 
G. A. Keir Limited 

H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies. 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

IN. 156687 30/3/88 
IN. 155307 6/4/88 

c04163 

Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland: 

Former Name 

The Movie Workshop (NZ) Limited 
Scale Associated Specialists Limited 
William Lee Investments Limited 
North Coast Builders Limited 
Multiline Financial Management (Central) 

Limited 
Top Drawer Number Eleven Limited 
Snowden Properties Limited 
Watstone Thirteen Limited 
Maesteg Enterprises Limited 
Mason Caldwell & Mason Nominees Limited 

Wondervol Investment No. 32 Limited 
T. J. Burdett & J. A. Willoughby Limited 
Zizania Management No. 27 Limited 
Manukau Twelve Limited 
Staefa Alarm System Limited 
Pacific Solar Limited 
Linmac Holdings Limited 
Pacific Publishers Limited 
Prestige Marketing Limited 
Mount Processors (New Zealand) Limited 
Mortgage Guaranty Insurance Corporation of 

New Zealand Limited 
Warehams Health Centre (Pakuranga) Limited 
Mitchell Cloud Limited 
Northern Television Limited 
Universal FabriCS (1977) Limited 
Repoux Corporation Limited 
Ferro-Form Pools Limited 
Reddell Electrical Services Limited 
Lucton Enterprises Limited 
London North Eastern Consultants Limited 
Stevenson & Young Solicitors Nominee 

Company Limited 
Valuation Holdings Limited 

New Name 

Success Seminars Limited 
System Automation Services NZ Limited 
Microwave Cash and Carry Limited 
Concretes-North coast Group Limited 
Wychwood Financial Services Limited 

General Store Restaurant Limited 
Ellerslie Pharmacy Limited 
Feltex Corporation Limited 
Drams Marine (Auckland) Limited 
Mason Lawrie & Stainton Solicitors Nominee 

Company Limited 
P G & B R Bartlett Limited 
Kintara Holdings Limited 
Admas Farms Limited 
Hemispheres International Limited 
Arrowhead Alarm Products Limited 
Energy Three Limited 
Jimco Tyre Services (Devonport) Limited 
Scripts Books & Stationery Limited 
Boyd Prestige Limited 
Col mans Processors Limited 
MGICA (N.Z.) Limited 

Ware hams Health Centre (Takapuna) Limited 
Swinson Holdings Limited 
Webprint International Limited 
Inter-Weave Limited 
Ferro-Form Pools New Zealand Limited 
West-Vale Company Limited 
Reddell Electrics Limited 
Shackleton Holdings Limited 
D. J. Bevan & Associates Limited 
Stevenson Solicitors Nominee Company 

Limited 
M E Neill & ASSOCiates Limited 

Company Date of 
No. Change 

AK. 110017 24/12/87 
AK. 270975 31/3/88 
AK. 104892 15/2/88 
AK. 093617 26/2/88 
AK. 311144 28/3/88 

AK. 370342 21/3/88 
AK. 346985 22/3/88 
AK. 389493 7/4/88 
AK. 367812 7/4/88 
AK.079535 7/4/88 

AK. 380518 7/4/88 
AK. 098580 5/4/88 
AK. 349449 31/3/88 
AK. 355675 31/3/88 
AK. 299129 28/3/88 
AK. 279267 28/3/88 
AK. 113305 23/3/88 
AK. 098032 8/4/88 
AK. 106392 7/4/88 
AK. 087960 4/3/88 
AK. 077626 6/4/88 

AK. 286104 22/2/88 
AK. 359475 22/2/88 
AK. 110628 11/1/88 
AK. 102407 1/3/88 
AK. 342736 13/4/88 
AK. 095114 13/4/88 
AK. 377299 8/4/88 
AK. 372201 8/4/88 
AK. 056498 11/4/88 
AK. 095740 11/4/88 

AK.098923 30/3/88 


