Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Trotter Quirk and Lewis No 1 Shelf Company	Baycorp Finances Ltd.	HN. 313136	1/3/88
Ltd. Premier Plumbing Ltd. Purnock Corporation Ltd.	Crest Construction Ltd. Suffolk Hotel Ltd.	HN. 194436 HN. 372099	17/3/88 25/2/88
Hallmark International Ltd.	Burman Holdings Ltd.	HN. 200699	16/3/88
Mortgage & Investment Services (BI) Ltd.	Mortgage & Investment Services Ltd.	HN. 201062	27/1/88
Geors Decorating Centre (Kopeopeo) Ltd.	Geor's Decorator Court (Kopeopeo) Ltd.	HN. 350494	16/3/88
Rou Dibben Ltd.	Total Insulation & Cladding Ltd.	HN. 192236	21/3/88
Doughertys Books Ltd.	Kiwi Trays Ltd.	HN. 195826	11/3/88
Murray Deed Ltd.	Newf-Corp Ltd.	HN. 193166	16/3/88
Paul Ronayne Builders Ltd. S. A. WAGG, Assistant Registrar of Companies	Pacific Construction Ltd.	HN. 195025	18/1/88
Notice is beauty given that the following results as here have been shown to the Positive of Courseile at Blanksing			
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Blenheim: **Company** Date of**			
Former Name Raejean Menswear Limited	New Name Marlborough Refrigeration Services Limited	<i>No.</i> BM. 279667	Change 24/3/88
Pride Industries Limited	Computer Parts Limited	BM. 119065	31/3/88
L. J. MEEHAN, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			
Notice is hereby given that the following name change has been entered on the Register of Companies at Invercargill:			
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Date of Change
Ron Fredric Limited I. L. Keir Limited	Manapouri Lake View Motor Park Limited G. A. Keir Limited	IN. 156687 IN. 155307	30/3/88 6/4/88
H. E. FRISBY, Assistant Registrar of Companies.			
Notice is hereby given that the following name changes have been entered on the Register of Companies at Auckland:			
Notice is hereby given that the following hame	changes have been entered on the Register of C	_	Date of
Former Name	New Name	Company No.	Change
The Movie Workshop (NZ) Limited	Success Seminars Limited	AK. 110017	24/12/87
Scale Associated Specialists Limited	System Automation Services NZ Limited	AK. 270975	31/3/88
William Lee Investments Limited North Coast Builders Limited	Microwave Cash and Carry Limited Concretes—Northcoast Group Limited	AK. 104892 AK. 093617	15/2/88 26/2/88
Multiline Financial Management (Central) Limited	Wychwood Financial Services Limited	AK. 311144	28/3/88
Top Drawer Number Eleven Limited	General Store Restaurant Limited	AK. 370342	21/3/88
Snowden Properties Limited	Ellerslie Pharmacy Limited	AK. 346985	22/3/88
Watstone Thirteen Limited	Feltex Corporation Limited	AK. 389493	7/4/88
Maesteg Enterprises Limited	Orams Marine (Auckland) Limited	AK. 367812	7/4/88
Mason Caldwell & Mason Nominees Limited	Mason Lawrie & Stainton Solicitors Nominee Company Limited	AK. 079535	7/4/88
Wondervol Investment No. 32 Limited	P G & B R Bartlett Limited	AK. 380518	7/4/88
T. J. Burdett & J. A. Willoughby Limited Zizania Management No. 27 Limited	Kintara Holdings Limited Admas Farms Limited	AK. 098580 AK. 349449	5/4/88 31/3/88
Manukau Twelve Limited	Hemispheres International Limited	AK. 355675	31/3/88
Staefa Alarm System Limited	Arrowhead Alarm Products Limited	AK. 299129	28/3/88
Pacific Solar Limited	Energy Three Limited	AK. 279267	28/3/88
Linmac Holdings Limited	Jimco Tyre Services (Devonport) Limited	AK. 113305	23/3/88
Pacific Publishers Limited	Scripts Books & Stationery Limited	AK. 098032	8/4/88
Prestige Marketing Limited Mount Processors (New Zealand) Limited	Boyd Prestige Limited Colmans Processors Limited	AK. 106392 AK. 087960	7/4/88 4/3/88
Mortgage Guaranty Insurance Corporation of New Zealand Limited	MGICA (N.Z.) Limited	AK. 077626	6/4/88
Warehams Health Centre (Pakuranga) Limited	Warehams Health Centre (Takapuna) Limited	AK. 286104	22/2/88
Mitchell Cloud Limited	Swinson Holdings Limited	AK. 359475	22/2/88
Northern Television Limited	Webprint International Limited	AK. 110628	11/1/88
Universal Fabrics (1977) Limited	Inter-Weave Limited	AK. 102407	1/3/88
Repoux Corporation Limited Ferro-Form Pools Limited	Ferro-Form Pools New Zealand Limited	AK. 342736	13/4/88 13/4/88
Reddell Electrical Services Limited	West-Vale Company Limited Reddell Electrics Limited	AK. 095114 AK. 377299	13/4/88 8/4/88
Lucton Enterprises Limited	Shackleton Holdings Limited	AK. 377299 AK. 372201	8/4/88
London North Eastern Consultants Limited	D. J. Bevan & Associates Limited	AK. 056498	11/4/88
Stevenson & Young Solicitors Nominee	Stevenson Solicitors Nominee Company	AK. 095740	11/4/88
Company Limited Valuation Holdings Limited	Limited M E Neill & Associates Limited	AK. 098923	30/3/88
•			